TRACK & FIELD

Women 60 Metres S2
Name

t 1 Wind: -0.1
1655 Abbey Conquer
1552 Caitlin Evans
2341 Jessica Grigson
1564 Jorja Van Den Ber
2699 Frances Leach
t 2 Wind: -0.7
#11034 xRebecca Soulsby
2 #11008 xCharli McInerney
3 # 2386 Trudy Haines
Heat 3 Wind: -0.1
1 # 2410 Joan Self
2 % 39 Emma Berg
3 # 2525 Zoe Di Camillo
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Women 60 Metres S1
Name

Heat 1 Wind: -1.6

1492 Andrea Archibald
1529 Monique Gavriliad
2490 Jorja Morrison
2179 Laura Kadri

2 Wind: -1.4

1487 Jorja Peace

2017 Julia Hattingh
1811 Emma Peters

2514 Toni Phillips

3 Wind: -2.1

2413 Jemma Norton
2015 Justine Hattingh
2698 Ruby Hore

2016 Giselle Hattingh
4 Wind: -1.1

1673 Emma Orme

1313 Jackie Guillou
2582 Janet Hodnett
1402 Carol Coad

5 Wind: -0.5

1672 Debby Kirne

2419 Peta Dawe

1401 Annette Curtis
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Women 200 Metres
Name
Heat 1 Wind: -0.3

1 # 1655 Abbey Conquer
2 # 1552 Caitlin Evans

ATHLETICS BENDIGO

Age

16
15
14
17
15

47
12
50

63
19
12

Age

15
16
14
18

16
14
20
48

14
13
18
13

13
51
42
59

55

60
64

Age

16
15

LUBAC
Results

Team

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

Unattached
Unattached
South Bendigo

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers

Team

Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Chilwell

Bendigo Harriers

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Uni

South Bendigo

South Bendigo

South Bendigo
South Bendigo

Team

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers

- Round 1 AVSL 28/11/2020
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Fin
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.66
.16
.32
DNF

.81
.84
14
17

.98
33
37
76

37

.00
17

als

.51
.20



3 # 1564
Heat 2

1 # 1487

2 # 2699
Heat 3

1 #11008

2 # 2525

3 # 2410

Jorja Van Den Ber
Wind: +0.0

Jorja Peace
Frances Leach
Wind: 0.5
xCharli McInerney
Zoe Di Camillo
Joan Self

Men 60 Metres S2

Name

Heat 1

2629
2445
2460
2

1490
2018
1744
3

2528
2543
1553
4

# 2387
#11045
# 1979
# 1299
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Wind: -1.4
James Woods
Angus McKindlay
Oliver Muggleton
David Morrissey

Wind: -0.5
William Beaton
Glenn Stephens
Lachlan Carr

Wind: -1.4
Daniel Blake
%$Timothy Sullivan
Joshua Evans

Wind: -1.3
Logan Hromenko
xPhilip Rosevear
Ross Douglas
Eric Baker

Men 60 Metres S1

Heat 1
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Wind: -1.9
Alec Colturi
Hunter Staples
Aaron Norton
Adam Peters

Wind: -1.0
xLewis Gillett
David Chisholm
Keenan Seymour
Terry Hicks

Wind: -1.5
Antony Langdon
Geoff Jordan
Leigh Browell
Stephen Ryan

Men 200 Metres

Name
Heat 1
1 # 2629
2 # 1490
3 # 2528
4 4 1553

Wind: 0.7
Angus McKindlay
William Beaton
Daniel Blake
Joshua Evans

17

16
15

12
12
63

Age

17
17
18
39

15
53
24

17
45
15

15
71
54
58

Age

16
16
41
17

16
52
13
66

52
51
46
64

Age

17
15
17
15

Eaglehawk

Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

Unattached
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Team

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers

Eaglehawk
FEaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

South Bendigo
Unattached
Bendigo Uni
Bendigo Harriers

Team

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

Unattached
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

Team

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
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Heat 2
1 # 1744
2 # 2543
3 #11045
4 # 2203

Wind: -0.2
Lachlan Carr

$Timothy Sullivan

xPhilip Rosevear
Kevin Shanahan

Mixed 600 Metres S1

Name

Heat 1

1 #11033
2415
2414
1365
1359
1089
t 2
2179
1256
2017
1225
1545
1487
3
2016
2015
2582
t 4
1529
1673
2698
1672
1313
1347
2419
2514
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Mixed

Name

Mixed 1500
Name
Heat 1

1 # 1903
2 # 1554

xLewis Gillett
Hunter Staples
Aaron Norton

David Chisholm
Antony Langdon

Tiffany Bussem Jo

Laura Kadri
Terry Hicks
Julia Hattingh
Geoff Jordan
Leigh Browell
Jorja Peace

Giselle Hattingh
Justine Hattingh
Janet Hodnett

Monique Gavriliad

Emma Orme

Ruby Hore

Debby Kirne
Jackie Guillou
Kathryn Heagney
Peta Dawe

Toni Phillips

600 Metres S2

Oliver Muggleton
James Woods
Lachlan Carr
Mychael Baker
Joshua Evans

Eric Baker
Ross Douglas

xCharli McInerney

Kevin Shanahan

Metres

Logan Tickell
Mychael Baker

24
45
71
64

Age

M16
M16
M41
M52
M52
W19

W18
M66
Wl4
M51
M4 6
W16

W13
W13
w42

W16
W13
W18
W55
W51
W70
W60
w48

Age

M18
M17
M24
M24
M15

M58
M54
Wlz
M64

Age

M14
M24

Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Unattached
Eaglehawk

Team

Unattached
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Uni

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers

Team

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Uni
Unattached
Eaglehawk

Team

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
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.47
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01
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3 # 1558
4 # 1918
5 # 1917

Mixed Long
Name

Flight 1
1 # 2415
1529
1262
2490
1365
2017
1492
t 2
2430
2414
1811
1225
2413
1532
2514
1545
t 3
1089
1487
2015
2016
2698
1673
1402
2568
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Mixed Long

Name

# 198
# 1490
# 2528
# 1552
# 2341
# 2387
# 2386
ht 2

# 1553
# 1979
# 2525
# 2410
#11008

Russell Jenkins
Mason Woodward
Ebony Woodward

Jump S1

Hunter Staples

Monique Gavriliad

Alec Colturi
Jorja Morrison
David Chisholm
Julia Hattingh
Andrea Archibald

Adam Peters
Aaron Norton
Emma Peters
Geoff Jordan
Jemma Norton
Keenan Seymour
Toni Phillips
Leigh Browell

Tiffany Bussem Jo

Jorja Peace
Justine Hattingh
Giselle Hattingh
Ruby Hore

Emma Orme

Carol Coad
Stephen Ryan

Jump S2

James Woods
William Beaton
Daniel Blake
Caitlin Evans
Jessica Grigson
Logan Hromenko
Trudy Haines

Joshua Evans
Ross Douglas
Zoe Di Camillo
Joan Self

xCharli McInerney

Mixed Discus Throw S2

Name

Flight 1
1 # 39
2 #11034

Emma Berg
xRebecca Soulsby

M59
M14
W12

Age

M16
Wlé6
M16
Wl4
M52
W1l4
W15

M17
M41
W20
M51
Wl4
M13
w48
M4 6

W19
Wlé
W13
W13
W18
W13
w59
M64

Age

M17
M15
M17
W15
Wl4
M15
W50

M15
M54
Wlz
W63
W12

Age

W19
w47

Bendigo Uni
Bendigo Uni
Bendigo Uni

Team

Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Chilwell

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

Team

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Uni
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Unattached

Team

South Bendigo
Unattached

4:57.81
5:05.68
5:57.15

Finals
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.35m
.25m
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42.82m
X23.34m

Wind

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Wind

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
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# 1979 Ross Douglas M54 Bendigo Uni 20.63m
# 2410 Joan Self W63 South Bendigo 17.61m
# 1299 Eric Baker M58 Bendigo Harriers 17.00m
# 1554 Mychael Baker M24 Bendigo Harriers 14.45m
# 1490 William Beaton M15 Eaglehawk ND
# 2386 Trudy Haines W50 South Bendigo ND

Mixed Discus Throw S1
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Name Age Team Finals
# 2665 Tiahna Robinson W16 Bendigo Harriers 26.12m
# 1673 Emma Orme W13 South Bendigo 24.51m
# 1507 Haylee Greenman W16 Bendigo Harriers 24 .45m
# 2698 Ruby Hore W18 Bendigo Harriers 21.49m
# 1533 Jasper Seymour M11 South Bendigo 21.43m
# 2145 Jorja Hill W15 Bendigo Harriers 21.06m
# 2568 Stephen Ryan M64 Eaglehawk 20.76m
# 1402 Carol Coad W59 South Bendigo 17.72m
# 1401 Annette Curtis W64 South Bendigo 14.02m
ht 2

# 2514 Toni Phillips W48 Bendigo Harriers 19.91m
# 2413 Jemma Norton Wl4 South Bendigo 19.29m
# 2490 Jorja Morrison W14 Eaglehawk 18.66m
# 1545 Leigh Browell M46 South Bendigo 17.04m
# 1359 Antony Langdon M52 Eaglehawk 16.81m
# 1492 Andrea Archibald W15 Eaglehawk 13.42m
ht 3

# 1811 Emma Peters W20 Chilwell 30.99m
# 1256 Terry Hicks M66 Eaglehawk 27.31m
# 1365 David Chisholm M52 Eaglehawk 24 .13m
# 1225 Geoff Jordan M51 Bendigo Harriers 24.00m
# 1529 Monique Gavriliad W16 Bendigo Harriers 23.75m
# 2415 Hunter Staples M16 Eaglehawk 21.03m
# 2414 Aaron Norton M41 South Bendigo 20.95m
# 2430 Adam Peters M17 Eaglehawk 16.25m
# 1347 Kathryn Heagney W70 Eaglehawk 13.24m



